Data Sheet
1
GSD-808HP2
1
8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE
Desktop Switch
High Power PoE for Security and Public Service Applications
To fulfill the High Power PoE demand of Gigabit network applications, the new member

4
GSD-808HP2 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE Desktop Switch
Ordering Information
Related  PoE Products
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-2200 Full HD PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-2500 5 Mega-Pixel PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM132 H.264 2 Mega-pixel 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-pixel 20M IR Vandalproof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM312 2 Mega-pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender
WNAP-C3220 802.11n Wireless Ceiling Mount PoE Access Point
WNAP-1120PE 802.11n Wireless Access Point with PoE